Position

Director, Board Member
Director, Board Member
Director, Board Member
Director, Board Member

Director, Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Department

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$13,443
$10,283
$10,245
$9,816
$2,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,285
$24,578
$10,578
$19,089
$10,481



