Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Board Member		Otay Water District	Board	\$13,443	\$10,285
Director, Board Member		Otay Water District	Board	\$10,283	\$24,578
Director, Board Member		Otay Water District	Board	\$10,245	\$10,578
Director, Board Member		Otay Water District	Board	\$9,816	\$19,089
Director, Board Member		Otay Water District	Board	\$2,515	\$10,481